
6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  20,010  30,254  20,794  19,805  18,207  109,070

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  29  39  26  22  22  138

I  5  14  12  11  7  49

Idf  28  25  39  31  36  159

Idp  626  715  871  876  832  3,920

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,525  2,637  2,635  2,515  2,504  11,816

Lib  62  178  103  73  74  490

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,371  15,669  10,562  9,120  7,992  51,714

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  0  0  1  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  26  46  26  24  23  145

Rep  19,855  34,865  22,254  19,183  17,398  113,555

RFP  0  1  1  2  1  5

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  248  520  235  237  187  1,427

Vet  8  7  9  10  6  40

Total  50,819  85,013  57,594  51,925  47,314  292,665
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,135  845  440  199  541  839  927  441

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  19  31  13  9  35  18  20  10

Int  80  64  39  28  107  71  86  13

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  5  2

Npa  645  442  223  131  271  470  501  246

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,134  914  518  353  941  1,211  1,082  334

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  19  14  8  5  5  14  12  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,047  2,319  1,252  727  1,904  2,628  2,638  1,057

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 656  439  382  568  449  465  149  191  245  420  504

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  8  25  20  15  7  5  5  10  10

 70  38  42  110  38  27  6  8  16  18  32

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 358  284  151  306  251  263  61  79  123  260  274

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 848  741  497  1,013  642  678  144  170  226  467  443

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 12  7  5  1  12  15  4  4  4  13  13

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,957  1,536  1,090  2,026  1,416  1,464  371  458  619  1,190  1,282



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 303  240  77  175  20  140  206  1  615  11,612

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  12

 7  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  5  343

 10  17  8  12  1  4  23  0  60  1,028

 1  0  0  2  0  1  1  1  4  57

 117  148  44  102  13  48  149  0  313  6,273

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 207  274  180  209  25  52  364  0  960  14,627

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  8  2  6  1  0  3  0  13  219

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 657  697  316  512  62  245  770  2  1,971  34,213



6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  11  27

Dem  59,992  49,078  109,070

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  2  2

Gre  78  60  138

I  23  26  49

Idf  66  93  159

Idp  1,786  2,134  3,920

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,508  6,308  11,816

Lib  275  215  490

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,212  22,502  51,714

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  0  1  1

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

Ref  82  63  145

Rep  67,261  46,294  113,555

RFP  1  4  5

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  5  5  10

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  4  0  4

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  891  536  1,427

Vet  23  17  40

Total  165,279  127,386  292,665
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,804  2,872  268  101  649  3,758  9,452

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  2  1  3

Idf  1  6  1  0  1  5  14

Idp  25  100  9  0  53  191  378

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  87  245  22  4  90  452  900

Lib  8  13  0  1  2  17  41

Npa  470  1,285  108  51  356  1,495  3,765

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  4  8

Rep  1,091  2,989  362  141  737  3,041  8,361

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  22  34  0  0  10  60  126

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,510  7,555  771  299  1,904  9,038  23,077

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  1  14  0  11  0  27

Dem  930  21,550  36,185  2,063  48,210  132  109,070

Fap  0  1  0  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

Gre  3  19  47  3  66  0  138

I  1  12  18  0  18  0  49

Idf  3  37  61  1  57  0  159

Idp  26  906  1,599  81  1,307  1  3,920

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  78  2,787  4,690  252  4,002  7  11,816

Lib  7  89  158  12  223  1  490

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  456  10,577  16,232  1,011  23,389  49  51,714

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

Ref  1  22  48  5  69  0  145

Rep  1,172  22,808  34,136  1,591  53,760  88  113,555

RFP  0  2  1  1  1  0  5

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  4  0  10

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  4  0  4

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  15  237  407  25  740  3  1,427

Vet  0  7  17  1  15  0  40

Total  2,695  59,082  93,639  5,047  131,920  282  292,665
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  20  0  27

Dem  34,821  67,392  6,857  109,070

Fap  0  3  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  2  0  0  2

Gre  46  77  15  138

I  16  30  3  49

Idf  65  89  5  159

Idp  1,538  2,228  154  3,920

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,311  7,097  408  11,816

Lib  156  310  24  490

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,752  33,550  2,412  51,714

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  1  0  1

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

Ref  46  95  4  145

Rep  29,442  77,903  6,210  113,555

RFP  2  3  0  5

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party

9



6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  3  7  0  10

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  2  2  4

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  381  953  93  1,427

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,626  189,845  16,194  292,665
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  793  347  1,140

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  7  32

Int  89  17  106

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  368  176  544

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  729  390  1,119

Unk  10  3  13

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,026  945  2,971

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  20,010  30,254  20,794  19,805  18,207  109,070

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  29  39  26  22  22  138

I  5  14  12  11  7  49

Idf  28  25  39  31  36  159

Idp  626  715  871  876  832  3,920

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,525  2,637  2,635  2,515  2,504  11,816

Lib  62  178  103  73  74  490

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,371  15,669  10,562  9,120  7,992  51,714

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  0  0  1  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  26  46  26  24  23  145

Rep  19,855  34,865  22,254  19,183  17,398  113,555

RFP  0  1  1  2  1  5

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  248  520  235  237  187  1,427

Vet  8  7  9  10  6  40

Total  50,819  85,013  57,594  51,925  47,314  292,665
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  11  9  27

Dem  16,348  50,892  41,830  109,070

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  2  0  2

Gre  15  62  61  138

I  5  24  20  49

Idf  20  98  41  159

Idp  587  2,209  1,124  3,920

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,394  6,603  3,819  11,816

Lib  62  214  214  490

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,365  23,502  20,847  51,714

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  1  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

Ref  26  68  51  145

Rep  16,279  49,815  47,461  113,555

RFP  0  4  1  5

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  0  5  5  10

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  2  4

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  197  545  685  1,427

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,329  134,112  116,224  292,665
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